	
	NTPS Part-time Employment by Agency by Hours per Week
	

	
	Where hours are fixed (excludes casuals)
	

	
	June 2010
	
	June 2011

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Aboriginal Areas Protectn
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Aboriginal Areas Protectn
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Darwin
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	2
	
	Darwin
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	2
	
	Total
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Auditor General
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Auditor General
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Darwin
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	Darwin
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1

	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	
	Total
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Business & Employment
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Business & Employment
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	2
	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1

	
	Darwin
	2
	1
	1
	7
	4
	10
	25
	
	Darwin
	1
	1
	1
	10
	4
	12
	29

	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1

	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	2
	1
	1
	7
	6
	11
	28
	
	Total
	1
	1
	1
	10
	5
	13
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	


Chief Minister
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Chief Minister
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Central
	
	1
	
	2
	
	
	3
	
	Central
	
	
	1
	2
	
	
	3

	
	Darwin
	1
	2
	2
	5
	1
	
	11
	
	Darwin
	3
	2
	1
	3
	5
	2
	16

	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	1
	3
	2
	7
	1
	0
	14
	
	Total
	3
	2
	2
	5
	5
	2
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Children & Families
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	3
	1
	
	1
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Central
	
	
	
	1
	2
	2
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Darwin
	
	1
	1
	5
	7
	2
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Katherine
	
	
	6
	1
	
	
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Total
	0
	1
	10
	9
	9
	5
	34

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Commissioner for Public Emplymnt
	
	
	
	
	
	Commissioner for Public Emplymnt
	
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Darwin
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	4
	
	Darwin
	
	
	
	
	5
	1
	6

	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4
	0
	4
	
	Total
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5
	1
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	






Construction and Infrastructure
	
	
	
	
	
	






Construction and Infrastructure
	
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Darwin
	
	1
	1
	4
	5
	3
	14
	
	Darwin
	
	
	1
	3
	3
	4
	11

	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	0
	1
	1
	4
	5
	3
	14
	
	Total
	0
	0
	1
	3
	3
	4
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Darwin Port Corporation
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Darwin Port Corporation
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Darwin
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Darwin
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1

	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	Total
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Education & Training
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Education & Training
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	2
	3
	65
	1
	2
	
	73
	
	Arnhem
	
	5
	50
	2
	5
	
	62

	
	Central
	1
	2
	60
	12
	24
	
	99
	
	Central
	3
	4
	52
	16
	32
	
	107

	
	Darwin
	1
	25
	115
	45
	71
	1
	258
	
	Darwin
	1
	27
	119
	55
	78
	2
	282

	
	Katherine
	1
	1
	31
	6
	2
	
	41
	
	Katherine
	
	2
	30
	5
	5
	
	42

	
	Barkly
	
	1
	3
	
	2
	
	6
	
	Barkly
	
	
	5
	2
	1
	
	8

	
	Total
	5
	32
	274
	64
	101
	1
	477
	
	Total
	4
	38
	256
	80
	121
	2
	501

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	







Health & Family Services
	
	
	
	
	
	
	







Health
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	5
	1
	1
	22
	4
	5
	38
	
	Arnhem
	4
	0
	8
	12
	8
	15
	47

	
	Central
	
	14
	23
	37
	29
	104
	207
	
	Central
	2
	9
	31
	39
	26
	99
	206

	
	Darwin
	25
	36
	90
	153
	61
	282
	647
	
	Darwin
	33
	38
	94
	149
	58
	272
	644

	
	Katherine
	
	2
	7
	12
	13
	12
	46
	
	Katherine
	0
	1
	5
	13
	7
	14
	40

	
	Barkly
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	1
	4
	
	Barkly
	0
	0
	2
	1
	0
	2
	5

	
	Total
	30
	54
	122
	225
	107
	404
	942
	
	Total
	39
	48
	140
	214
	99
	402
	942

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Housing, Local Govt & Regional Svces
	
	
	
	
	Housing, Local Govt & Regional Svces
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Central
	
	
	2
	1
	
	
	3
	
	Central
	
	
	2
	1
	
	2
	5

	
	Darwin
	
	
	
	5
	5
	
	10
	
	Darwin
	
	
	
	2
	7
	3
	12

	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	2
	
	Katherine
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	3

	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	0
	0
	3
	7
	5
	1
	16
	
	Total
	0
	1
	2
	4
	7
	6
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Justice
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Justice
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1

	
	Central
	1
	0
	0
	1
	3
	6
	11
	
	Central
	1
	
	1
	1
	2
	5
	10

	
	Darwin
	2
	1
	3
	7
	7
	4
	24
	
	Darwin
	
	3
	1
	9
	11
	3
	27

	
	Katherine
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	Katherine
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1

	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	3
	1
	4
	8
	11
	10
	37
	
	Total
	1
	3
	4
	10
	13
	8
	39

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	







Lands & Planning
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	







Lands & Planning
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Central
	
	
	
	1
	2
	
	3
	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	2

	
	Darwin
	
	
	2
	5
	8
	1
	16
	
	Darwin
	
	
	1
	5
	9
	2
	17

	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	0
	0
	2
	6
	10
	1
	19
	
	Total
	0
	0
	1
	5
	11
	2
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Legislative Assembly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Legislative Assembly
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Darwin
	
	
	1
	1
	2
	1
	5
	
	Darwin
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	3

	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	0
	0
	1
	1
	2
	1
	5
	
	Total
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Natural Resources, Envt, Arts & Sport
	
	
	
	
	Natural Resources, Envt, Arts & Sport
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	1
	
	
	1
	1
	
	3
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	2

	
	Central
	1
	1
	5
	5
	3
	2
	17
	
	Central
	
	
	4
	5
	1
	4
	14

	
	Darwin
	2
	2
	10
	25
	17
	9
	65
	
	Darwin
	
	3
	7
	11
	19
	12
	52

	
	Katherine
	
	
	1
	1
	2
	
	4
	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	2

	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	4
	3
	16
	32
	23
	11
	89
	
	Total
	0
	3
	11
	16
	24
	16
	70

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	






Ombudsman
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Ombudsman
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Darwin
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	Darwin
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1

	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	
	Total
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Police, Fire & Emergency Svces
	
	
	
	
	
	Police, Fire & Emergency Svces
	
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Central
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	5
	
	Central
	2
	
	
	2
	1
	1
	6

	
	Darwin
	
	1
	1
	6
	2
	7
	17
	
	Darwin
	1
	1
	3
	7
	4
	11
	27

	
	Katherine
	
	
	1
	1
	
	1
	3
	
	Katherine
	
	
	2
	2
	
	2
	6

	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	1
	2
	3
	8
	3
	9
	26
	
	Total
	3
	1
	5
	11
	5
	14
	39

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Power & Water Corporation
	
	
	
	
	
	Power & Water Corporation
	
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Central
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	2
	
	Central
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	2

	
	Darwin
	
	
	
	7
	4
	5
	16
	
	Darwin
	1
	
	
	5
	4
	4
	14

	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1

	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	0
	0
	0
	9
	5
	5
	19
	
	Total
	1
	0
	0
	8
	4
	4
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	








Resources
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	








Resources
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Darwin
	
	4
	1
	8
	11
	3
	27
	
	Darwin
	1
	3
	2
	8
	20
	3
	37

	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	1
	2
	
	3
	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	1
	2
	
	3

	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	0
	4
	1
	9
	13
	3
	30
	
	Total
	1
	3
	2
	9
	22
	3
	40

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Tourism NT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Tourism NT
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Central
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	2
	
	Central
	
	
	1
	
	1
	2
	4

	
	Darwin
	
	
	
	5
	2
	2
	9
	
	Darwin
	
	1
	
	6
	1
	3
	11

	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	0
	0
	1
	5
	2
	3
	11
	
	Total
	0
	1
	1
	6
	2
	5
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Treasury
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Treasury
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total
	
	Region
	Hours per Week
	Total

	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	
	
	
	<10
	10 -< 15
	15 -< 20
	20 -< 25
	25 -< 30
	Over 30
	

	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Arnhem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Central
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Darwin
	
	
	
	3
	3
	1
	7
	
	Darwin
	1
	1
	1
	6
	1
	3
	13

	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Katherine
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	Barkly
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	0
	0
	0
	3
	3
	1
	7
	
	Total
	1
	1
	1
	6
	1
	3
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



